Video clip Length Shot type Camera move Panels

Matrix 1 min 31 sec

30 fps
1 12:25 extcloseup Truckout&pan 6 cops with flashlights
2 6:10 med long dolly in 3
3 7:15 close up pan around 3 cops at door
4 110 med up shot 2 cop kicks door
5 0:10 ext close up 2 door kicked open
6 1:12 ext close up  truck out 2 inside door opens

2 cops enter room

7 1:00 long 2 flashlights on Trinity
8 1:10 close up pan 1 cops with flashlights
9 120 long 1 Trinity at desk
10 5:02 extcloseup  panup 2 front view of Trinity
11 4.05 over shoulder 3 cop pulls out cuffs
12  2:01 over shoulder 2 Trinity eyes
13 1:00 med close up 2 Trinity spins
14 0:19 med close up 2 breaks arm
15 0:16 over shoulder 2 punch nose
16 0:09 medium 2 punch nose
17 0:15 down shot 1 cop screams
18 0:20 medium 2 Trinity anticipates
19 3:11 med long pan up dolly round 4  Trinity jumps up
20 0:15 close up 2 feet kick
21 0:25 medium pan 2 cop flies back
22 0:29 med long 2 hits other cop into wall
23 0:11 medium 2 copturns
24 0:19 close up 2 Trinity anticipates
25 0:20 medium 2 kicks chair
26 0:16 medium 2 chair hits cop
27 0:18 medium 2 cop points gun
28 1:07 medium long pan 2  Trinity turns runs up wall
29 0:15 Med close up 1 cop shoots
30 0:25 medium 2 Tinity on wall
31 0:20 close up 1 cop shoots
32 0:25 close up 3 Trinity lands
33 0:15 medium 2 grabs cop & spins
34 0:20 long 2 finishes spin
35 0:20 over shoulder 2 shoots cop
36 0:24 ext close up 1 Trinity shooting
37 0:21 med long 2 cop gets shot



38
39
40
41
42
43

0:13
1:11
2:21
2:10
2:19
18:19

over shoulder
medium long
long down shot
down shot
medium long
close up

Trinity spins

kicks cop in head
turns to look around
more cops enter
Trinity on phone
Trinity on phone

92 Panels total



